stand
amalgamated with and absorbed into the Transferee Company.
In consideration of the amalgamation of the Transferor Company with the Transferee Company, the Transferee Company shall issue and allot to shareholders of the Transferor Company 177 (One Hundred and
Seventy Seven) equity shares of the Transferee Company of Rs. 1/- each fully paid up for every 100 (One Hundred) equity shares of Rs. 2/- each fully paid up, held by the shareholders of the Transferor Company.

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Place: